Branch Name : Bokaro jharkhand

Phone NO : +91 8798589789

Email : ronitraprocure@gmail.com

CCM > CONSUMABLE

S.No Product Description Quantity UOM Rate HSN Code GST % Total Amount

1  COPPER MOULD TUBE - 29 1000.00 MT ₹ 10.56 18% ₹ 12,460.80

Total ₹ 12,460.80

Amount In Words : Rupees Twelve Thousand Four Hundred Sixty And Eighty Paise Only

ORDER GENERATED THROUGH

Remarks : 

Additional Remarks : 

Prepared By : REREG For BUYER ACCOUNT PROFILE